
2021 Fee Schedule International Students
FEES DESCRIPTION $NZ

APPLICATION FEE Paid by all students enrolling for the first time $500.00

SECONDARY (YEAR 7-13) COURSE FEES – FULL SCHOOL YEAR

ADMINISTRATION 
FEE

Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services Fee $2,400.00

Additional Siblings – 50% discount off applicable Admin Fee

TUITION FEE Four terms $15,000.00

TOTAL $17,400.00

PRIMARY (YEAR 1-6) COURSE FEES – FULL SCHOOL YEAR

ADMINISTRATION 
FEE

Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services Fee $2,000.00

Additional Siblings – 50% discount off applicable Admin Fee

TUITION FEE Four terms $14,500.00

TOTAL $16,500.00

HOMESTAY FEES

HOMESTAY

$265.00 per week
$12,190.00 
(46 weeks)The student will have a room of their own. This amount is for full board 

including 3 meals each day.

RELOCATION FEE If a student requires more than one change of homestay $265.00

PERSONAL LIVING EXPENSES

INSURANCE Approximate cost per year with the Uni-Care NZ Student plan* $582.55

TRANSPORT FEE Shuttle (door to door service – Auckland Airport / Tauranga)* each way $100

POCKET MONEY Recommended maximum $50.00 per week	 per year $2,300.00 

ADDITIONAL
EXPENSES

Estimation of $1,000.00 per term for additional expenses	 per year $4,000.00

These vary according to the student and may include: bus fees,camp fees, class trips,  
exam entry fees, private tuition fees, sport/club fees, subject fees, uniform, visa renewal, etc.

All fees are quoted as at 15/06/2020 in New Zealand Dollars and include Goods and Services Tax (GST)
* These services are delivered by External Providers and may be subject to change without prior notice.

Private Bag 12 003,
Tauranga 3143, New Zealand

P +64 7 579 1856  
E international@beth.school.nz www.beth.school.nz

TERM PLACEMENTS (UP TO THREE TERMS)

ADMINISTRATION 
FEE Per term $600.00

TUITION Per term $3,850.00

Please note that a non-refundable deposit of 10% of the tuition invoice must be paid within 14 days of the  
date of invoice in order to secure the Offer of Place.


